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Summer Term Dates for the Diary

To Parents/ Carers,
We are now coming towards the end of this school year. Towards the end of the year there are lots of
events that we would love parents to attend or be aware of. The events are:

Date: Event: Classes involved:

Thursday 23rd May 2024
return to school Monday 3rd
June 2024

Break up for Spring bank holiday Whole school

Tuesday 4th June 2024 - 9am Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 3R - Miss Ali’s class

Tuesday 4th June - Friday 7th
June

Scholastic Book Fair Whole school

Wednesday 5th June 2024 - 9am Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 3C - Mr Clover’s class

Monday 10th June 2024 - 9am Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 4F - Miss Steven’s Class

WC Monday 10th June 2024 Phonics Screening check Year 1

WC Monday 10th June 2024 Multiplication check Year 4

Tuesday 11th June 2024 - 9am Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 4M - Mrs Ryan’s Class

Wednesday 12th June 2024 -
9am

Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 5M - Mr Wickett and Mrs
Binn’s Class

Wednesday 12th June 2024 Keighley Worth Valley Trip Year 4

Thursday 13th June 2024 - 9am Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 5R - Mr Bland’s Class

Friday 14th June 2024 - 9am Coffee Morning All parents welcome

Tuesday 18th June 2024 - 9am Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 6H - Mr Dinning’s Class
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Wednesday 19th June 2024 -
9am

Book and a biscuit (parent event) Year 6R - Miss Megaw’s Class

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 National Moving Up Day All children

Friday 5th July 2024 -
4 - 7pm

Summer Fair Whole school events

Monday 8th July 2024 Saltburn trip Year 3

Tuesday 9th July 2024 Stump Cross Caverns trip Year 5

Friday 12th July 2024 SPORTS DAY Reception, Y1, Y2 - 1:15 - 2:00
Y3 - Y6 - 2:15 - 3:00

Wednesday 10th July 2024 -
5 - 6:30pm

PROM Year 6

thursday 11th July 2024 -
2:30 - 3:15

Early Years Graduation Reception

Wednesday 17th July 2024 -
5 - 6:30pm

Year 6 Show Year 6

Thursday 18th July 2024
3:00 - 3:30

Year 6 Clap Out Whole school event - Y6 leavers

Thursday 18th July 2024 BREAK UP FOR SUMMER Whole School

     
Yours sincerely

Miss Nicola Wade
Deputy Headteacher & SENDCo


